1
CSM_E3S-GS_VS_DS_E_2_1
Small Spot/Mark Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
E3S-GS/VS
Both Red-light Models and Green-
light Models to Detect a Wide Variety
of Colors
Be sure to read Safety Precautions
on page 5.
Ordering Information
Small Spot/Mark Sensor with Built-in Amplifier
Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensitivity Adjuster
Mounting Brackets
Note: If a Through-beam Sensor is used, order two Mounting Brackets, one for the Emitter and one for the Receiver.
Sensing
method
Appearance
Connection
method
Sensing distance
Model
NPN Voltage output type PNP Open collector output type
Grooved-
type
Pre-wired
E3S-GS1E4 E3S-GS1B4
Diffuse-
reflective
E3S-VS1E4 E3S-VS1B4
E3S-VS1E42 E3S-VS1B42
E3S-VS3E42G ---
E3S-VS5E42R E3S-VS5B42R
Model Quantity Remarks
E39-G1 1 Provided with the E3S-GS1E4 Grooved-type and E3S-V@@@@@ Diffuse-reflective Sensors.
Appearance Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L6 1 Provided with the E3S-VS1E4@ Diffuse-reflective Sensors.
E3S-ZL3 1 Provided with the E3S-VS3E42G and E3S-VS5E42R Diffuse-reflective Sensors.
Red light Green light
10 mm
Horizontal
12±2 mm
Vertical 12±2 mm
35±3 mm
30 to 50 mm
E3S-GS/VS
2
Ratings and Specifications
Sensing
method
Grooved-type Diffuse-reflective
Item Model E3S-GS1@4 E3S-VS1@4(2) E3S-VS3E42G E3S-VS5@42R
Sensing distance 10 mm
12±2 mm
(white paper 30 × 30 mm)
35±3 mm